Auto Iris 1/3" Varifocal

GADN1308095BS4

Part No.

Focal Length

Iris Range

Lens Format

MOD

Mount

Angle of View (HxV) 1/3"
Weight

Dimension (WxHxL)
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GADN1308095B54

3-8mm

/.95-360

1/3"

300mm

CS

94.3° x 68.9° - 36.0° x 26.9°
70g

P48 x 30 x 50
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